Date

Wed. 9/1
Thurs. 9/4
Fri. 9/5
Sat. 9/6
Sun. 9/7
Sun. 9/7
Sun. 9/7
Mon. 9/8
Wed. 9/10
Thurs. 9/11
Sat. 9/13
Sun. 9/14
Sun. 9/14
Sun. 9/14
Mon. 9/15
Wed. 9/17
Thurs. 9/18
Sat. 9/20
Sun. 9/21
Sun. 9/21
Sun. 9/21
Mon. 9/22
Wed. 9/24
Thurs. 9/25
Sat. 9/27
Sun. 9/28
Sun. 9/28
Sun. 9/28
Mon. 9/29

Date

Tues. 9/2
Sun. 9/7
Tues. 9/9
Sun. 9/14
Tues. 9/16
Sun. 9/21
Tues. 9/23

Sun. 9/28
Tues. 9/30

St. Mary’s Mass Intentions for September, 2014

Time

Intention

9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
5:30pm
7:45am
9:00am
10:30am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
5:30pm
7:45am
9:00am
10:30am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
5:30pm
7:45am
9:00am
10:30am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
5:30pm
7:45am
9:00am
10:30am
9:00am

George, Billy & Denise Lundquist
Annie Demny

Jack Flannery

Elizabeth Swonke

Pro Populo (For the People)

Tracy Winkelmann

Craig Whaley

Frank H. Imhoff & Roseanne Imhoff Brown
Deceased Members—Browne & Walshak families

Ray Poole

Bobby Fuchs

Pro Populo (For the People)
Regina Jozwiak

Frank Mock

Joe L. Kaminski

Ulises Ocampo

Frank Gabriel

Joe Swonke

Ruth Peoples

Pro Populo (For the People)
Gertrude Falkenbury
Charlie & Bessie McClosky Pasket
{Ernst Hafner}

Mary Elizabeth Atkinson
Wayne Doyle

Pauline Swonke

Pro Populo (For the People)
Pat Doehring

Michael Shipley

Requested By

Jim & Katie Schwartz
Denise Durel

Mary Ann Flannery
Charles & Rita Swonke

Connie Greiner
Roberta Foa

Imhoff Family
Family

Pam Poole & Family
Betty Fuchs

Mary Mattern

Dolores Hoffart

Verna Kaminski

Sonny & Stella Yorek
Gene & Delphine Zaborski
Charles & Rita Swonke
Frank & Carol Groves

Bob & Linda Armstrong
Imhoff Family

Doug & Elaine Collings
Dr. Linda Walker

Ed & Ruth Tomko
Charles & Rita Swonke

Doehring Family
Kathleen Price

St. Joseph’s Mass Intentions for September, 2014

Time

Intention

9:00am
7:30am
9:00am
7:30am
9:00am
7:30am
9:00am

7:30am
9:00am

Anton Fridye
Lige & Dorothy Bielamowicz

Living & Deceased Members of STAS

Bill & Stella Pavlock
Anthony Imhoff
JoAnn Mannina
Tony Phillips

Floyde Kimich
Alma Kuta

Requested By

Mary Ann Novakosky

Bielamowicz Family

St. Joseph Altar Society

Fred Pavlock

Imhoff Family

St. Joseph Altar Society

Children & Grandchildren of
John Phillips family

Regina Klevenski & Anna Smith

Charlie & Helen Burzynski




