St. Mary's Mass Intentions for September, 2014

Date	Time	<u>Intention</u>	Requested By
Wed. 9/1	9:00am	George, Billy & Denise Lundquist	Jim & Katie Schwartz
Thurs. 9/4	9:00am	Annie Demny	Denise Durel
Fri. 9/5	9:00am	Jack Flannery	Mary Ann Flannery
Sat. 9/6	5:30pm	Elizabeth Swonke	Charles & Rita Swonke
Sun. 9/7	7:45am	Pro Populo (For the People)	
Sun. 9/7	9:00am	Tracy Winkelmann	Connie Greiner
Sun. 9/7	10:30am	Craig Whaley	Roberta Foa
Mon. 9/8	9:00am	Frank H. Imhoff & Roseanne Imhoff Brown	Imhoff Family
Wed. 9/10	9:00am	Deceased Members—Browne & Walshak families	Family
Thurs. 9/11	9:00am	Ray Poole	Pam Poole & Family
Sat. 9/13	5:30pm	Bobby Fuchs	Betty Fuchs
Sun. 9/14	7:45am	Pro Populo (For the People)	~~~~~~~~~
Sun. 9/14	9:00am	Regina Jozwiak	Mary Mattern
Sun. 9/14	10:30am	Frank Mock	Dolores Hoffart
Mon. 9/15	9:00am	Joe L. Kaminski	Verna Kaminski
Wed. 9/17	9:00am	Ulises Ocampo	Sonny & Stella Yorek
Thurs. 9/18	9:00am	Frank Gabriel	Gene & Delphine Zaborski
Sat. 9/20	5:30pm	Joe Swonke	Charles & Rita Swonke
Sun. 9/21	7:45am	Ruth Peoples	Frank & Carol Groves
Sun. 9/21	9:00am	Pro Populo (For the People)	~~~~~~~
Sun. 9/21	10:30am	Gertrude Falkenbury	Bob & Linda Armstrong
Mon. 9/22	9:00am	Charlie & Bessie McClosky Pasket	Imhoff Family
Wed. 9/24	9:00am	{Ernst Hafner}	Doug & Elaine Collings
Thurs. 9/25	9:00am	Mary Elizabeth Atkinson	Dr. Linda Walker
Sat. 9/27	5:30pm	Wayne Doyle	Ed & Ruth Tomko
Sun. 9/28	7:45am	Pauline Swonke	Charles & Rita Swonke
Sun. 9/28	9:00am	Pro Populo (For the People)	~~~~~~~
Sun. 9/28	10:30am	Pat Doehring	Doehring Family
Mon. 9/29	9:00am	Michael Shipley	Kathleen Price

St. Joseph's Mass Intentions for September, 2014

Date	Time	<u>Intention</u>	Requested By
Tues. 9/2	9:00am	Anton Fridye	Mary Ann Novakosky
Sun. 9/7	7:30am	Lige & Dorothy Bielamowicz	Bielamowicz Family
Tues. 9/9	9:00am	Living & Deceased Members of SJAS	St. Joseph Altar Society
Sun. 9/14	7:30am	Bill & Stella Pavlock	Fred Pavlock
Tues. 9/16	9:00am	Anthony Imhoff	Imhoff Family
Sun. 9/21	7:30am	JoAnn Mannina	St. Joseph Altar Society
Tues. 9/23	9:00am	Tony Phillips	Children & Grandchildren of John Phillips family
Sun. 9/28	7:30am	Floyde Kimich	Regina Klevenski & Anna Smith
Tues. 9/30	9:00am	Alma Kuta	Charlie & Helen Burzynski